TOWN OF HAMPTON

RESULTS OF MUNICIPAL ELECTION

OFFICE

First Selectman

Selectman

Town Clerk

Town Treasurer

Board of Finance
6 yr term

Board of Education
4 Year Term

Board of Education
2 yr vacancy

Board of Assessment
Appeals/Full Term

Planning & Zoning
Comm. (start '21)

Planning & Zoning
Comm. (start '22)

NOVEMBER 2, 2021

CANDIDATE

Kate Donnelly
Kathy A Donahue
Allan R Cahill Jr

John Tillinghast
Bob Grindle
Jessie Loew Samios

Shannon Pearl Haddad

Kaye Johnson

Ellen M Rodriguez
Dan Postemski Jr.

Joan Fox
Judy Buell
Katherine Newcombe

Jacqueline Agnone
Shannon Pearl Haddad
Ann Gruenberg
Diane Gagnon

Juan Arriola

David Halbach

Dan Postemski Jr.

Maryellen Donnelly

John Berard

Kevin Grindle

Stan Crawford

PARTY

(D)
(R)

(U) (PC)

(D)
(D)
(R)

(D)
(R)

(D)
(R)

(D)
(R)
(R)

(D)
(D)
(D)
(PC)(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)

(D)

(R)

(D)

(R)

VOTES

222
152
353*

392*
486*
287

370*
328

467~
212

388*
364*
336

307
333
345*
500*
292*
373*
269

395*

500*

470*

433*



RESULTS OF MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2020

Continued
OFFICE CANDIDATE PARTY VOTES
Zoning Board of S. Joann Freeman (R) 466*
Appeals (start '21)
Zoning Board of Susan Crawford (R) 400*
Appeals (start '22)
Constables Christopher Bayne (D) 323*
Jeff Smith, Sr. (U) 350*
Dan Postemski Jr . (R) 252*
Matt LaFontaine (R) 298*

* and bold italics denote winners

(R) = Republican, (D) = Democratic, (U) = Unaffiliated , (Wl) = Write-In Candidate,
(PC) = Petitioning Candidate

Attest:

Do Ol def

Shannon Haddad, Town Clerk
dated at Hampton, CT
November 02, 2021



